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1  Counsel has indicated that they intend on filing a separate motion with the Court.

2  Counsel has indicated that they intend on filing a separate motion with the Court.

LIST OF JUDGE HOGAN CASES IN WHICH CLIENTS

HAVE BEEN CLEARED FOR RELEASE/TRANSFER,

BUT ARE STILL BEING HELD AT GUANTANAMO

Case No.         Name                       ISN     Nationality   Notice       Contact

04-cv-1194 Ali Yahya

Mahdi

167 Yemeni 2/22/07 Julie Withers

Julie.Withers@

NewYork.AllenOvery.com

05-cv-0280 Fahmi Salem Al

Assani1

554 2/7/08

email

Brian C. Spahn

brian.spahn@sutherland.co

m

Kristin B. Wilhelm

kristin.wilhelm@sutherlan

d.com

05-cv-0280 Suleiman

Awadh Bin Aqil

Al-Nahdi2

411 2/7/08

email

Brian C. Spahn

brian.spahn@sutherland.co

m

Kristin B. Wilhelm

kristin.wilhelm@sutherlan

d.com

05-cv-0748 Mohammed

Saeed Bin

Salman

251 Yemeni 2/22/07

email

Joseph O'Neil

JONeil@Lavin-Law.com

05-cv-0994 Komollidin

Tohirjanovich

675 Uzbek 2/22/07

email

Shawn Nolan

Shawn_Nolan@fd.org

05-cv-0999 Asim Ben

Thabit Al-

Khalaqi

152 Yemeni 2/08

email

Shereen J. Charlick

Shereen_Charlick@fd.org;

Steven F. Hubachek

Steven_Hubachek@fd.org;

Ellis M. Johnston, III.

Ellis_Johnston@fd.org;

Stephen D. Demik

Stephen_Demik@fd.org



05-cv-1347 Farhi Saeed bin

Mohammed

311 Algeria CSRT

(1/05)

Jerry Cohen

BURNS & LEVINSON

jcohen@burnslev.com

Stewart Eisenberg

WEINBERG & GARBER,

PC

buz.e@verizon.net

05-cv-1353 Motai Saib 288 Algerian 2/7/08

email

Meghan Winokur

MWinokur@

hollandhart.com

05-cv-1504 Nabil 238 Algerian 2/7/08

email

Meghan Winokur

MWinokur@hollandhart.c

om

Zachary Katznelson

zachary@reprieve.org.uk

05-cv-1505 Abbar Sufian Al

Hawary

1016 Algerian 2/22/07

email

Meghan Winokur

MWinokur@

hollandhart.com

05-cv-2349 Ahmed

Belbacha

290 Algerian 2/07 Zachary Katznelson

zachary@reprieve.org.uk

Cori Crider

cori@reprieve.org.uk

Ahmed Ghappour

ahmed@reprieve.org.uk

05-cv-2386 Alkhadr

Abdullah Al

Yafie

34 Yemeni 2/08

email

George Clarke

GClarke@milchev.com

05-cv-2386 Walid Mustafa

Ibrahim Abu

Hijazi (aka

Mohammed Al

Palestini)

49 Palestinian 2/7/08

email

Matt O'Hara

MOHara@ReedSmith.com

05-cv-2386 Jabbarov Oybek

Jamolovich

452 Uzbek 2/22/07

email

Michael Mone

michaelmone@ebelaw.co

m

05-cv-2386 Ali LNU 455 Uzbek 7/18/08

status

report

John Gibson

jogibson@

kilpatrickstockton.com

A. Stephens Clay

SClay@kilpatrickStockton.

com



05-cv-2386 Sayf Bin

Adbullah

046 Tunisian 2/7/08

email

Joseph Berman

jberman@lgllp.com

Zachary Katznelson

zachary@reprieve.org.uk

Cori Crider

Cori@reprieve.org.uk

Ahmed Ghappour

ahmed@reprieve.org.uk

08-cv-1221 Shakhrukh

Hamiduva

22 Uzbek 8/1/08

status

report

John Gibson

jogibson@

kilpatrickstockton.com

A. Stephens Clay

SClay@kilpatrickStockton.

com


